
Name	and	Address Phone	Number Cell	Phone	Number Email Web	site

Sharon	Barnes	 919-493-8184 919-423-7185 sbarnes3@nc.rr.com artbysharonbarnes.com

3404	Olney	Dr.,	Durham
27705

Natalie	Boorman		 919-929-3780 919-619-9089 hickorygroveart@mindspring.com Found	on	the	OCAG

1314	Broadwell	Rd.,	CH	27516 web	site

Louise	Francke		 919-563-0330 franckeart@franckeart.com franckearts.com

3200	Elizabeth	Walters	Rd.

Efland	27243

Jillian	Goldberg	 919-637-1675 jillian@goldbergnc.com jillian-goldberg.pixels.com

520	Foxdale	Ridge	Dr.

Cary	27519

Chrystal	Hardt	 336-599-8587 canddhardt@embarqmail.com Chrystalhardt.com

421	North	Main	St.

Roxboro	27573

James	Keul		 919-698-8545 jameskeul@gmail.com jameskeul.com

6507	Russell	Rd.

Durham	27712

Henri	Lorie 301-717-9166 Henri_lorie@aY.net henrilorie-arZstpainter.com

517	Lakeshore	Ln,	CH	27514

Joan	Meade	 919-908-7338 jwmstudioj@earthlink.net joanmeade.com

6205	Farrington	Rd.,	Apt.	F4

CH	27517

Karin	Neuvirth	 507-358-3718 arZst@karinneuvirth.com Karinneuvirth.com

100	Wood	Valley Artworkdaily.com

Durham	27713

Dennis	Szerszen		 919-360-5749 szerszen@outlook.com Szesrzen.photo

13004	Droughton	Ct.

CH	27517

David	Taylor	 919-967-7697 919-215-0803 onlytaylor@gmail.com Davidctaylorart.com

422	Ridgefield	Rd.,	CH	27517

Hollie	Taylor	 919-968-9142 919-696-6495 hollietaylornovak@gmail.com hollietaylor.com

38	Oakwood	Dr.,	CH	27517

Trudy	Thomson	 919-923-5022 trudythomson@yahoo.com Fernsandfancy.com

15	Woodside	Trail,	CH	27517
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